VENTURA CITY COUNCIL MEMBERS’ CONTACT INFORMATION 


Mayor Joe Schroeder 
Email: jschroeder@cityofventura.ca.gov

Council Member Jeannette Sanchez-Palacios
Email: jpalacios@cityofventura.ca.gov

Council Member Liz Campos
Email: lcampos@cityofventura.ca.gov

Council Member Doug Halter
Email: dhalter@cityofventura.ca.gov

Council Member Mike Johnson
Email: mike.johnson@cityofventura.ca.gov

Council Member Bill McReynolds
Email: bmcreynolds@cityofventura.ca.gov

Council Member Jim Duran
Email: jim.duran@cityofventura.ca.gov

To Contact By Telephone:

805-654-7827
